No. 570230

Japan Sun 0il Company, Ltd.

CERTIFICATE OF QUALITY

Date :

To: CONNELL BROS. COMPANY (MALAYSIA) SDN. BHD.
Re ORDER NO. 213-24364 OP

Grade':

SUNISO SL-220S

Trusty Kojimachi Bldg.
3-4 Kojimachi Chiyoda-ku
Tokyo 102-0083 Japan
TEL:+81-3-3238-0235
FAX:+81-3-3237-1028

WWW. SUnoco. co. jp

Apr.28.2016

Lot No.
Package:
Quantity:

160426288

(4L x 6 Tin Cans) Carton Case

1

Density [15°C]
Color [ASTM]
Flash Point
Pour Point
Viscosity [40° C]
Viscosity[100°C]
Total Acid No.
Water Content

Foaming Tend/Stab, [
Foaming Tend/Stab, I
Foaming Tend/Stab, II

g/cmi

°C

°C
mm'/$S
mm'/S
mgKOH/g
ppm

ml

ml

ml

1.0130
L0.5
234
-32.5
211.8
20.03
0.01
28.0
0-0
10-0
0-0

Quality Control Department




